
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE+BATERII

I.D.: 72492165

Data publicarii	22.08.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.575,21 RON - 1.575,21 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. TUB LED T8 18W 120CM - 8 BUC X 12.6050 RON/BUC = 100.84 RON 2. TUB FL.TUV-30W DEZINS/STERILIZ - 18 BUC X 45.3782 RON/BUC = 816.81 RON 3. GUAINA 32MM SCAME - 3 ML X 7.9832 RON/ML = 23.95 RON 4. NLK5U003 LED 3W+SET PICTOGRAME - 6 BUC X 96.6387 RON/BUC = 579.83 RON 5. ROD0001964 HIDRANT 100X315MM - 6 BUC X 4.2017 RON/BUC = 25.21 RON 6. DUR.LR6 - 6 BUC X 2.5210 RON/BUC = 15.13 RON 7. BAT.AG13 - 16 BUC X 0.8403 RON/BUC = 13.45 RON TOTAL PACHET: 1575.21 RON
